EVALUATION REPORT (As Per Rule 35 of PPRA Rules, 2004)

 Name of Procuring Ag 		gency :	National Bank of Pakistan			
2.	2. Method of Procurement		Single s	Single stage one envelope		
3. Title of Procurement		:	Strengthening of existing 2 nd class wooden roof at			
			NBP, Isl	amic Banking	branch, The Mall, Chairing	
			Cross, L	ahore.	-	
4.	. Tender Inquiry No. :		NT-01/28/2014-1 Dated 28.01.2014			
5.	5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)		TS 201624 E		Dated 28.01.2014	
6. Date & Time of Bid Closing			13-02-2014 at 11:00 hours			
7. Date & Time of Bid Opening:		•	13-02-2014 at 11:30 hours			
8.			·	03 Nos.		
9.			Standard PEC / PPRA Criteria			
10.	Detail of Bid(s) Evaluation : As under					
. • .			<u>- 10 0.1 10.0</u>	•		
Name of Bidder		Marks		Evaluation	Rule / Regulation / SBD /	
		Technical (if applicable)	Financial (if applicable)		Policy / Basis for Rejection / Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004	
M/s. Power Seal		N.A	N.A	1,730,145/-	As per rule 35 of PPRA rules 2004	
M/s. Abdul Waheed & Co.		N.A	N.A	1,798,175/-	-Do-	
M/s. Horizon Engineers & Contractor		N.A	N.A	1,869,965/-	-Do-	
Contrac	101					
Lawas	st Evaluated Didder M	Va Dawar Caal			Do 4 700 445/	
Lowes	st Evaluated Bidder <u>M</u>	/s. Power Seai			Rs. 1,730,145/-	
(Rupees One Million s	seven hundred	thirty thousan	d and one hu	ndred forty five only)	
Signa	ture					
Officia	al Stamp					